09EQS5B: UNIT OF TIMES PRODUCT SOLD (prsalsu)

File: YO9E-sale of products

Overview

Type: Continuous Valid cases: 408
Format: numeric

Width: 8
Decimals: 0
Range: 3-8

CATEGORIES

Value
3

4

7

8

Invalid: O
Minimum: 3
Maximum: 8

Category

Day
Week
Month
Quarter
Half year

Year

Cases

24

167

203

11

M s5.9%

N 40.9%
N 29.8%
[0.5%

Mo.2%

l27%

Warning: these figures indicate the number of cases found in the data file. They cannot be interpreted as summary statistics of the

population of interest.
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